

Madan Lal @ Madani Vs. State

BA-1987-2020

Present : Sh. Gurdhian Singh, Advocate Ld. Counsel for the
applicant-accused.

Bail application is received by way of entrustment. It be
checked and registered. Now, notice of this bail application be issued
to State for 07.07.2020. Record be called on the date fixed. File be
put up before the Duty Officer on the date fixed.

(Naval Kumar)
JSC, Sangrur
UID No.PB0103

Date of order : 01.07.2020
Jagparvesh Stenographer