

Madan Lal @ Madani Vs. State

BA-1987-3521-2020

Present: Sh. Gurdhian Singh Advocate for the applicant-accused.
Sh. Navdeep Goyal Additional PP for the State.

File put up before the undersigned being on duty.

Record not received. Let record be requisitioned for
26.08.2020. **File be put up before the Duty Officer on the date
fixed.**

August 18, 2020

(Smriti Dhir)
Judge Special Court,
Duty Officer, Sangrur
(Unique Identification No. PB0518)

(Harish Kumar)
Stenographer-III